F0500003426

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only



05/31/05--01058--010 **78.75

OSMAY 31 PH 2: 24

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AK Associates, inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Barbara Concannon				
	(Na	ame of	Person)	
AK Associates, Inc.				
***************************************	(Fii	rm/Cor	npany)	
7 independence Ave.				•
		(Addr	ess)	
Derry, NH 03038				- 0
₩~~	(City/	State a	nd Zip code)	LLCL HAY
				AN 3
For further information	n concerning this matter, pl	lease ca	all:	
				EE PH
Barbara Concannon	at (60)3	432-5755	FLOT 22
(Name of Pers			Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
				¥.
STREET AD	DRESS:		MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration S	ection
			Division of C	orporations
409 E. Gaines	aines St. P.O. Box 6327		7	
Tallahassee, Fl	L 32399		Tallahassee, F	°L 32314
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. AK Associates, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

AK Associates 911, Inc. (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2.	New Hampshire	3	02-052983	6		
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorpora	ated)	·	(FEI number, if applicat	ble)	•
4.	5/08/2001	5	Perpetual			
	(Date of incorporation)		(Duration:	Year corp. will cease to exi	ist or "perpetual")	•
6.	4/1/04					
	(Date first transacted b (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501					•
7.	7 Independence Ave., Derry, NH 03038					
	(Principal o	office ad	dress)		17:05	-
	7 Independence Ave., Derry, NH 03038				L'AR MAN	ية فلا الجسميني
	(Current ma	iling ad	ldr e ss)		31	^{عرب} 100 م د د_۲
8.	Install and maintain 911 Equipment				Fig P	ہ ا
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home s		-			
9.	. Name and street address of Florida registered age	ent: (P.	O. Box NO	(acceptable)	DP.	-
	Name: Elaine Kraus					
0	office Address: 230 President's Cup Way, Unit	204				
	St. Augustine		, Flori	da 32092		
	(City)		· · · ·	(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

laine Kiaus (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	Elaine Kraus	
Address:	230 Presidents Cup Way, Unit 204	
	St. Augustine, FL 32092	·····
Vice Cha	rman: Arthur Kraus	······
Address:	7 Independence Ave	
	Derry, NH 03038	
Director:	Thomas Kraus	,,,,,,,,,
Address:	7 Independence Ave.	
	Derry, NH 03038	
Director:	Lauren Chouinard	
Address:	95 Main Street - PO Box 494	
	Berlin, NH -2-22	
B. OFF	ICERS	TA: OF
President	Arthur Kraus	
Address:	7 independence Ave.	Bi a
	Derry, NH 03038	Me P JT
Vice Pres	ident: Elaine Kraus	Fig. 2:
Address:	230 President's Cup Way, Unit 204	IDE F
	St. Augustine, FL 32092	
Secretary	Thomas Kraus	
Address:	7 Independence Ave. Derry, Nh 03038	
Treasurer	Elaine Kraus	

Address: 7 Independence Ave., Derry, NH 03038

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Elaine Kraus, Vice President, CEO

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New Hampshire Bepartment of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify AK ASSOCIATES, INC. (formerly AK ASSOCIATES 911, INC.) is a New Hampshire corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State of New Hampshire on May 8, 2001. I further certify that all fees and annual reports required by the Secretary of State's office have been received and that articles of dissolution have not been filed.



In TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 24th day of May, A.D. 2005

William M. Gardner Secretary of State